(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Variance
Permit

Development Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

Home Occupation
Agricultural Land Reserve

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

Development Variance
Permit

File Number

DV 6A 18

DP 17B 18

DP 18B 18

DP 19B 18

DP 20B 18

DP 21B 18

DV 4B 18

HO 2B 18

ALR 4C 18
DP 20C 18

DP 21C 18

DP 22C 18

DV 3C 18

DV 4C 18

Application Date

8/16/2018

8/1/2018

8/1/2018

8/8/2018

8/13/2018

8/15/2018

8/8/2018

8/8/2018

8/16/2018
8/1/2018

8/13/2018

8/15/2018

8/14/2018

8/31/2018

Civic Address

3675 Eagleview Dr

1671, 1673 & 1675 Ryan Rd
E

1671, 1673 & 1675 Ryan Rd
E

1464 WILKINSON RD
VOM4B3

1752 Astra Rd

1877 Little River Rd
1561 MCDONALD RD
5021 ISLAND HWY

9314 DOYLE RD V9J1E5
ISLAND HWY

4364 FORBIDDEN PLATEAU

9560 SARMMA RD

4344 DOVE CREEK RD
V9J1S3

6540 Eagles Dr

New Planning Applications Received - August 2018

Description

Vary rear setback to allow for lean-to off rear of accessory building
see BP 10640

Three mini storage buildings at the rear of the property

Development within 30.0 metres of a watercourse

Demolition or removal of existing house and build a new single detached dwelling within 30.0 metres of

the Strait of Georgja

Dwelling within 30 metres of shoreline

Demolition of an existing mobile home and placement of a new mobile home within 30 metres of a
watercourse

To reduce rear and side yard setbacks of a converted accessory building into a carriage house; to
reduce the rear setback of the proposed eaves; to permit partially enclosed carriage house, and to
permit having the accessory portion greater than the resid

Home occupation application for a commercial kitchen (beverage company), home office and storage
Subdivide the property in ALR to create a 4.8 ha lot with a 13 ha remainder.

Riparian development permit for a 6 lot subdivision within 30 metres of a watercourse

Dwelling within riparian area

Development within 30m of foreshore

Reduce frontage requirement to facilitate lot line adjustment
See file 03293 C 18
Accessory building over-height by 0.92 m (see BP10645)



