

New Planning Applications Received - August 2018

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Development Variance Permit	DV 6A 18	8/16/2018	3675 Eagleview Dr	Vary rear setback to allow for lean-to off rear of accessory building see BP 10640
В	Development Permit	DP 17B 18	8/1/2018	1671, 1673 & 1675 Ryan Rd E	Three mini storage buildings at the rear of the property
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 18B 18	8/1/2018	1671, 1673 & 1675 Ryan Rd E	Development within 30.0 metres of a watercourse
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 19B 18	8/8/2018	1464 WILKINSON RD V9M4B3	Demolition or removal of existing house and build a new single detached dwelling within 30.0 metres of the Strait of Georgia
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 20B 18	8/13/2018	1752 Astra Rd	Dwelling within 30 metres of shoreline
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 21B 18	8/15/2018	1877 Little River Rd	Demolition of an existing mobile home and placement of a new mobile home within 30 metres of a watercourse
В	Development Variance Permit	DV 4B 18	8/8/2018	1561 MCDONALD RD	To reduce rear and side yard setbacks of a converted accessory building into a carriage house; to reduce the rear setback of the proposed eaves; to permit partially enclosed carriage house, and to permit having the accessory portion greater than the resid
В	Home Occupation	HO 2B 18	8/8/2018	5021 ISLAND HWY	Home occupation application for a commercial kitchen (beverage company), home office and storage
С	Agricultural Land Reserve	ALR 4C 18	8/16/2018	9314 DOYLE RD V9J1E5	Subdivide the property in ALR to create a 4.8 ha lot with a 13 ha remainder.
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 20C 18	8/1/2018	ISLAND HWY	Riparian development permit for a 6 lot subdivision within 30 metres of a watercourse
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 21C 18	8/13/2018	4364 FORBIDDEN PLATEAU	Dwelling within riparian area
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 22C 18	8/15/2018	9560 SARMMA RD	Development within 30m of foreshore
С	Development Variance Permit	DV 3C 18	8/14/2018	4344 DOVE CREEK RD V9J1S3	Reduce frontage requirement to facilitate lot line adjustment See file 03293 C 18
С	Development Variance Permit	DV 4C 18	8/31/2018	6540 Eagles Dr	Accessory building over-height by 0.92 m (see BP10645)